Power & Energy Solution
Features
	� 2U rackmount server with wide operating temperature
	� Suppports 2nd Gen. Intel® Xeon® Scalable Processors
	� 12 x DIMM sockets supporting up to 768GB DDR4 SDRAM
	� Up to 2 x hot-swappable PSUs and 4 x hot-swappable fans for redundancy
	� Up to 4 x 2.5" hot-swappable HDD/SSD, 1 x M.2 2280 SATA/PCIe SSD
	� Up to 2 x PCIe x16 Gen3 slots, PCIe x8 Gen3 slots, PCIe x4 Gen3 slots

ECU-579
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description 100 ~ 240 VAC 100 ~ 240 VDC 48 VDC COO
ECU-579-SSDB Intel® Xeon Processor Scalable Family, 4 x LAN, 4 x PCIe/LP with 100-240AC/DC redundant power V V X China
ECU-579-SSDBU Intel® Xeon Processor Scalable Family, 4 x LAN, 4 x PCIe/LP with 100-240AC/DC redundant power V V X Taiwan
ECU-579-SSDC Intel® Xeon Processor Scalable Family, 4 x LAN, 4 x PCIe/LP with 48DC redundant power X X V China
RAM Compatibility List
Part Number Size Speed Type ECC Temperature**
SQR-RD4N64G3K2SRMB 64 GB 3200 DDR4 Y 0-85°C
96D4-32G3200ER-MI 32 GB 3200 DDR4 Y 0-85°C
SQR-RD4N32G3K2SRB 32 GB 3200 DDR4 Y 0-85°C
SQR-RD4N16G3K2SZCB 16 GB 2400* DDR4 Y 0-85°C
*Need to set as 2400 MHz via BIOS for better compatibility.
**ECU-579 has passed 500 times on/off test under -20°C environment.
CPU Compatibility List
The below CPU part numbers passed a compatible test:
Part Number Description
96MPXECA-1.9-30M36 Intel® Xeon® Gold 6238T Processor (22 Cores, 125W)
96MPXECA-2.1-22M36 Intel® Xeon® Gold 5218T Processor (16 Cores, 105W)
96MPXECA-2.2-11M36 Intel® Xeon® Silver 4209T Processor (8 Cores, 75W)
PCIe/LP Card Options
Part Number Description
PCIE-1220PS-00A1E 2-ports 10G fiber NIC (SFP+) with Intel® X710
PCIE-1130PS-00A1E 4-ports 1G fiber NIC (RJ-45) with Intel® I350
PCIE-1131PS-00A1E 4-ports 1G fiber NIC (SFP) with Intel® I350
PCIE-2230NP-00A1E 4-ports 10G fiber NIC (SFP+) with Intel® XL710
PCIE-2231NP-00A1E 4-ports 10G fiber NIC (RJ-45) with Intel® XL710
96NIC-1G2P-PE-IN3 INTEL NIC 10/100/1000M PCIe x4 2pt. RJ-45 Server
Note: Environment and EMC spec may vary depending on the expansion card selected. Please ensure that
the spec meets the application requirements before making a selection.
Optional Accessories